
Rank Boat Class Sail No. Helm Rating R1 12-Jun 10-Jul 24-Jul 07-Aug 21-Aug Total Nett
1st Wayward Hunter 30 282 James Wilkinson 182 1 4 (8.0 DNC) 1 1 1 16 8
2nd Still Crazy X-95 TM 84095 John Danahy 171 2 2 1 -3 2 2 12 9
3rd For Pete's Sake Catalina 310 147 Peter Sandford 180 3 1 (8.0 DNC) 2 3 8.0 DNC 25 17
4th HooDoo Olson 25 124 Martin Boeykens 177 4 3 (8.0 DNC) 8.0 DNC 4 5 32 24
5th Reveille North Star 500 54012 Harvey Cracknell 245 (8.0 DNC) 8.0 DNC 8.0 RET 4 5 4 37 29
6th Clarisse Kirby 25 66 Sylvia Mayer 192 (8.0 DNC) 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 3 43 35
7th Rode Crew CS 30 4628 Alicia Chuchala 174 (8.0 DNC) 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 6 6 44 36

Rank Boat Class Sail No. Helm Rating R1 12-Jun 10-Jul 24-Jul 07-Aug 21-Aug Total Nett
1st Isley Saffier 37 11 Stuart Bruce 117 1 2 1 1 (10.0 DNC) 1 16 6
2nd Old Crow Beneteau 40.7 54400 Bill Stewart 68 -4 1 2 2 2 4 15 11
3rd EauZone S2 10.3 32062 Stefan Eyram 126 3 3 3 3 (10.0 DNC) 3 25 15
4th Full Tilt Dufour 32 Classic 295 Thomas McCann 167 (10.0 DNC) 10.0 DNF 10.0 DNC 4 3 2 39 29
5th The Vice Regal Hughes 38 227 David Dupal 161 5 (10.0 RET) 10.0 DNC 5 4 5 39 29
6th Allegro C&C 30-2 Mod 30175 Tim Noble 160 (10.0 DNC) 4 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 1 10.0 DNC 45 35
7th Gratitude MG 38 40818 Dheeraj Joshi 111 (10.0 DNC) 10.0 DNC 4 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 6 50 40
8th Capriccio CS 34 8280 Bob Moss 156 2 (10.0 DNC) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 52 42
9th At Last Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 40 537 Merilee Wright 140 (10.0 DNC) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 60 50

Rank Boat Class Sail No. Helm Rating R1 12-Jun 10-Jul 24-Jul 07-Aug 21-Aug Total Nett
1st REX J 70 360 Scott Weakley 117 2 1 1 1 2 (8.0 DNC) 15 7
2nd Jersey Girl Olson 911s 42264 Mark Searle 124 3 2 2 3 -4 1 15 11
3rd Windswept J 9 9 Boyd Taylor 115 -4 4 4 2 3 2 19 15
4th Aftermir Volmer 30 Cus Mod 64185 Ivo Slezic 123 1 3 (8.0 RET) 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 3 31 23
5th Nike C&C 35-1 6088 Roger Jubinville 147 (8.0 DNC) 8.0 DNC 3 4 5 4 32 24
6th Agape J 70 CAN 314 Dave Read 117 (8.0 DNC) 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 1 8.0 DNC 41 33
7th Water Dragon CS 33 3371 Merilee Wright 150 5 (8.0 DNC) 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 45 37

Rank Boat Class Sail No. Helm Rating R1 12-Jun 10-Jul 24-Jul 07-Aug 21-Aug Total Nett
1st Trident J 105 CAN 476 Andrew Lennox 88 4 -5 1 2 1 1 14 9
2nd Piper Doon Beneteau First 40.7 52618 Ken Bruce 57 2 1 (9.0 RET) 1 3 2 18 9
3rd IMXtreme IMX 38 69937 Keith Riley 62 -5 2 2 4 2 5 20 15
4th Shorthanded J 35 43635 Michael Pietz 73 3 3 3 5 -6 3 23 17
5th Clear Air Beneteau 40.7 51317 Rossi Milev 54 1 7 (9.0 DNC) 3 4 4 28 19
6th Spitfire Melges 32 CAN 180 Jonathan Bamberger 15 6 4 4 (9.0 DNC) 9.0 DNC 9.0 DNC 41 32
7th Delta Melges 32 USA 241 John McLeod 15 (9.0 DNC) 6 9.0 DNC 9.0 DNC 5 6 44 35
8th Freestyle J 120 94 Jim Oldershaw 53 7 8 (9.0 RET) 6 7 7 44 35
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